
                
                                                  

   An ISO: 9001, ISO: 14001 and OHSAS: 18001   Certified Company 
   PANIPAT THERMAL POWER STATION 

(A Unit of Haryana Power Generation Corporation Ltd.) 
 

                  CORRIGENDUM-cum- ADDENDUM-I 

 

Sr. 
No.  

Letter/Memo no. & 
Date 

Name of Deptt./ 
Board/ Corpn/ 

Auth. 

Nature of Corrigendum Website of  Deptt./ Board/ 
Corpn 

1. NIT/POM-100605 
07.03.2024 
 
(Tender ID: 
2024_HBC_365139_1) 
for Supply  of spares of 
pumps of CW, BFP & 
CEP at PTPS, Panipat 

Executive 
Engineer/ Proc-I, 
PTPS, HPGCL 

Corrigendum for Extension in Due Date 
 
 Start Date: 07.03.2024  
 
Due Date of Bid Submission :17.04.2024  upto 13:00 
Hrs. 
Bid Opening:24.04.2024  at 15:00 Hrs 

https://etenders.hry.nic.in 

www.hpgcl.org.in 

  

 

 

 
 

Stamp & Signature of Competent Authority 
 

 

S.N0. of 
NIT 

Code No.  Name of items  Qty. UOM  ADDENDUM in UOM 

4 

237341031020040 PUMP SPARES 

ITEM NAME:ROUND MATERIAL:RUBBER 
SIZE:DIA 14MM 

PART NUMBER:43 EQUIPMENT:CW PUMP 
EQUIPMENT TYPE:WATER MAKE:BHEL 
MODEL:CW-1Q 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:PUMP SERIAL 
NUMBER:01820054204-01  

100 Meter  
May please read Meter at place of 

Number (NO) 
 

 


